LIST OF HOLIDAYS CLOSED / DISCRETIONARY
DURING THE YEAR 2023

Type of
SNo. HOLIDAY DATE DAY Holiday
1 Republic Day 26.01.2023 | Thursday CH
2. Maha Shivarathri 18.02.2023 | Saturday RH
3. Holi 07.03.2023 | Tuesday RH
4 Ugadi 22.03.2023 | Wednesday CH
5. Mahavir Jayanthi 04.04.2023 | Tuesday CH
6. Good Friday 07.04.2023 | Friday CH
7. Id-Ul-Fitr 22.04.2023 | Saturday CH
8. Buddha Poornima 05.05.2023 | Friday CH
92 Id-Ul-Zuha [Bakrid] 29.06.2023 | Thursday CH
10. | Muharram 29.07.2023 | Saturday CH
11. | Independence Day 15.08.2023 | Tuesday CH
12. | Onam 29.08.2023 | Tuesday RH
13. | Raksha Bandhan 30.08.2023 | Wednesday RH
14, | Ganesha Chaturthi 19.09.2023 | Tuesday CH
15. | Id-E-Milad 28.09.2023 | Thursday CH
16. | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2023 | Monday CH
17. | Dasara [Mahanavami] 23.10.2023 | Monday CH
18. | Dasara [Vijayadashami] 24.10.2023 | Tuesday CH
19. | Karwa Chouth 01.11.2023 | Wednesday RH
20. | Diwali [Deepavali] 12.11.2023 | Sunday CH
21. | Govardhan Puja 13.11.2023 | Monday RH
22. | Bhai Duj 15.11.2023 | Wednesday RH
23. | 6uru Nanak Jayanthi 27.11.2023 | Monday CH
24. | Christmas Day 25.12.2023 | Monday CH

NOTE: 1 Holiday After Annual Day / Annual Sports Day

Vacation & Breaks of KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF
during academic session 2023-24

Summer Vacation : 02.05.2023 [Tues] to 20.06.2023 [Tuesday] — 50 days

Autumn Break

: 20.10.2023 [Fri.]

to 29.10.2023 [Sunday]

— 10 days

Winter Break

¢ 25.12.2023 [Mon] to 03.01.2024 [Wed.]

— 10 days
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